Name

Amy Dodson
Heather Zabski
Jason Katsion

Keri Carroll

John Sabala

Karin Nelson
Sumitra Potharaza
Brittany Berger

FOX RIVER VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION"
T
Illinois Public Act 97-0609

Position

Executive Director

Deputy Director

Public Svcs. Mgr.

Account Svcs. Mgr.
Information Technology Mgr.

Purchasing, Acquisitions, Tech Svcs. Mgr.

Finance Mgr.
Randall Oaks Mgr.

Annual
Salary

$140,700.00
$94,500.00
$84,000.00
$76,896.30
$73,500.00
$73,007.76
$71,400.00
$71,400.00

Bonuses

$1,000.00

$6,782.40
$6,782.40
$6,782.40
$6,782.40

$6,872.40
$6,782.40
$6,782.40

Dental Ins.

$507.60
$507.60
$507.60
$507.60
$648.60
$507.60
$507.60
$507.60

Employer-paid Employer-paid Employer-paid
Health Ins.

Life Ins.

$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00

Vacation
days
earned

25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Sick
days
earned

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Personal
days
earned
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Total

Compensation

$148,104.00
$101,904.00
$91,404.00
$84,300.30
$75,262.60
$80,501.76
$78,804.00
$78,804.00



