## FOX RIVER VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION" Illinois Public Act 97-0609

Name	Position	Annual Salary	Bonuses	Employer-paid Health Ins.	Employer-paid Dental Ins.	Employer-paid Life Ins.	Vacation days earned	Sick days earned	Personal days earned	Total Compensation
Amy Dodson	Executive Director	\$140,700.00		\$6,782.40	\$507.60	\$114.00	25	12	3	\$148,104.00
Heather Zabski	Deputy Director	\$94,500.00		\$6,782.40	\$507.60	\$114.00	20	12	3	\$101,904.00
Jason Katsion	Public Svcs. Mgr.	\$84,000.00		\$6,782.40	\$507.60	\$114.00	20	12	3	\$91,404.00
Keri Carroll	Account Svcs. Mgr.	\$76,896.30		\$6,782.40	\$507.60	\$114.00	20	12	3	\$84,300.30
John Sabala	Information Technology Mgr.	\$73,500.00	\$1,000.00		\$648.60	\$114.00	20	12	3	\$75,262.60
Karin Nelson	Purchasing, Acquisitions, Tech Svcs. Mgr.	\$73,007.76		\$6,872.40	\$507.60	\$114.00	20	12	3	\$80,501.76
Sumitra Potharaza	Finance Mgr.	\$71,400.00		\$6,782.40	\$507.60	\$114.00	20	12	3	\$78,804.00
Brittany Berger	Randall Oaks Mgr.	\$71,400.00		\$6,782.40	\$507.60	\$114.00	20	12	3	\$78,804.00